
 
 

CITY OF CORAL GABLES 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 
 

 
IFB Number & Title: 
IFB 2015.06.11 Country Club Prado Landscape Imp. 

Pre-Bid Conference 
             June 18, 2015, 11:00 a.m. 

Bid Opening Date 
July 9, 2015, 2:00 p.m. 

   
User Department:   
Public Works 

Contact Person: 
Julia Abrahan 

Contact Information 
305.460.5059 

   

Bidder’s Name Bid Amount 
Acknowledgment of 

Addendum/Addenda Issued 
( N/A) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 
Performance Bond /  

Security Deposit 
5% 

VisualScape, Inc. $335,667.40         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Arazoza Brothers Corp. $412,523.35         Yes             No         Yes             No 
SFM Services $562,298.27         Yes             No         Yes             No 
ABC Construction $402,805.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Plant Professionals, Inc. $322,196.06         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service $451,195.68         Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
 Bidder’s Name Apparent Low Bidder’s 

Amount 

Apparent Low Bidder123 VisualScape, Inc. $335,667.40 
 
 
Opened/Received by: 
 

 
Margie Gomez/ Tyrekia Phillips 

 

 


